
ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY 

ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI 

1. Summary of Holidays (2022-23) 

(i)  Common Holidays   -17 days (List in Annexure- I) 

(ii)  Restricted Holidays  -05 days (List in Annexure-II) 

(iii) Mid-Term Break   -12 days 

(iv) Winter Break   -11 days 

(v)  Summer Vacation   -45 days 

           Total      -90 days 

BREAKS AND VACATION 
 

Sl. No. VACATION/BREAKS No. of days 

 
 

1. 

MID TERM BREAK 
FOR GROUP-A SCHOOLS 
26/09/2022 (Monday) to 07/10/2022 (Friday) 
Re-opening on 10/10/2022 (Monday) 

 
12 days 
 

 
FOR GROUP-B SCHOOLS 
18/10/2022 (Tuesday)  to 29/10/2022 Saturday)         
Re-opening on 31/10/2022 (Monday) 

 
2. 
 

WINTER BREAK 
21/12/2022 (Wednesday)  to 31/12/2022 (Saturday) 
Re-opening on 02/01/2023 (Monday) 

 

 
11 days 
 

 
 
3. 
 

SUMMER VACATION 
04/05/2023 (Thursday) to  17/06/2023 (Saturday) 
Re-opening for teachers 19/06/2023 (Monday) 
Re-opening for students 20/06/2023 (Tuesday) 

 

 
 
45 days 
 

 

 

Principal, AECS-Narora                  Principal, AECS-Kakrapar           Principal, AECS-1, Jaduguda 

 

 

Principal, AECS-4, Rawatbhata                   Principal, AECS-5, Mumbai          Principal, AECS-2,Tarapur 

 

 

Principal, AECS-2, Hyderabad               Principal, AECS-2,Kalpakkam 

                                                                            CONVENOR.       

  

 

 



 

Annexure-I 

 

 

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY 

ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI 

COMMON HOLIDAYS (2022-23) 

S. No. Occasion Date  Day 

1. Mahavir Jayanti 14-04-2022 Thursday 

2. Good Friday 15-04-2022 Friday 

3. Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan) 03-05-2022 Tuesday 
4. Budha Poornima 16-05-2022 Monday 

5. Id-ul-Zuha 10-07-2022 Sunday 

6. Moharam 09-08-2022 Tuesday 

7. Independence Day 15-08-2022 Monday 

8. Ganesh Chathurthy 31-08-2022 Wednesday 

9. Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday 

10. Dussehra 05-10-2022 Wednesday 

11. Id-E-Milad* 08-10-2022 Saturday 

12. Diwali 24-10-2022 Monday 

13. Guru Nanak Jayanti 08-11-2022 Tuesday 

14. Christmas 25-12-2022 Sunday 

15. Republic Day 26-01-2023 Thursday 

16. Mahashivratri 18-02-2023 Saturday 

17. Holi 08-03-2023 Wednesday 
 

*subject to appearance of the moon 
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Annexure-II 

 

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY 
ANUSHAKTINAGAR, MUMBAI 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 

Schools can select any five holidays from the list of restricted holidays 

given below (They can include any day of Local importance also). 
S.No. Holidays Date Day 

1. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padwa/ugadi/Cheti 02/04/2022 Saturday 

2. Ram Navami 10/04/2022 Sunday 

3. Vaisakhi/Meshadi/ Vaisakhadi(Bangal) Behag Bihu 14/04/2022 Thursday 

4. Easter Holiday 17/04/2022 Sunday 

5. Rath Yatra 01/07/2022 Friday 

6. Raksha Bandhan 11/08/2022 Thursday 

7. Parsi New Year’s Day Navroj 16/08/2022 Tuesday 

8. Janmasthami 18/08/2022 Thursday 

9. Onam or Thiruvonam Day 08/09/2022 Thursday 

10. Vishwakarma Puja 17/09/2022 Saturday 

11. Dussehra Maha Saptami (Additional) 02/10/2022 Sunday 

12. Dussehra Maha Asthami (Additional) 03/10/2022 Monday 

13. Dussehra Maha Navami 04/10/2022 Tuesday 

14. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 09/10/2022 Sunday 

15. Karaka Chaturthi/Karva Chouth 13/10/2022 Thursday 

16. Naraka Chaturdarsi 24/10/2022 Monday 

17. Goverdhan Puja 25/10/2022 Tuesday 

18. Bhai Duj 26/10/2022 Wednesday 

19. Chhat Puja 30/10/2022 Sunday 

20. Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day  24/11/2022 Thursday 

21 Lohari 13/01/2023 Friday 

22. Makar Sankranti 15/01/2023 Sunday 

23. Pongal 15/01/2023 Sunday 

24. Thiruvalluvar Day 16/01/2023 Monday 

25. Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami 26/01/2023 Thursday 

26. Hazrat Ali Birthday 03/02/2023 Friday 

27. Guru Ravidas’ Birthday 05/02/2023 Sunday 

28. Chatrapati Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2023 Sunday 

30. Holika Dahan/Dolyatra 07/03/2023 Tuesday 

31. Any other Holiday as per local requirement 
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